
 

 

NWACC Friday 10/4/24 10:00 AM Wonderful Words of Shakespeare Gretchen Didio                         

NWACC Monday 10/7/24 1:30 AM CBD Wellness Maria Glover                         

NWACC Friday 10/11/24 10:00 AM 

Acting Shakespeare: How the Actor 

Prepares Gretchen Didio                         

NWACC Friday 10/18/24 10:00 AM Storytelling Through Shakespeare Gretchen Didio                         

NWACC Monday 10/21/24 1:30 AM Get Where You are Going 

Pati Aine 

Guzinski                         

NWACC Friday 10/25/24 10:00 AM Setting Up Home Entertainment Systems Brendan Chella                         

NWACC Monday 10/28/24 1:30 AM Holiday Language of Flowers 

Pati Aine 

Guzinski                         

NWACC Friday 11/1/24 10:00 AM Dreamwork and Dream Interpretation 

Gabrielle 

Michaelek                         

NWACC Monday 11/4/24 1:30 PM Instacart Brendan Chella                         

NWACC Friday 11/8/24 10:00 AM Indian Boarding Schools Keith Burich                         

NWACC Friday 11/15/24 10:00 AM Yoga Dance and Meditation 

Kohava 

Howard/Jill 

O'Hara                         

NWACC Monday 11/18/24 1:30 AM 

Microsoft Word * Class size limited to 10 

as computers will be provided. Brendan Chella                         



NWACC Friday 11/22/24 10:00 AM A Time Against Race 

Roseanne 

Higgins                         

NWACC Monday 11/25/24 1:30 PM 

The Genius of Charles Burchfield: Seeing 

the Extraordinary in the Ordinary Mary Kozub                         

NWACC Monday 12/2/24 1:30 PM Streaming Media Brendan Chella                         

NWACC Monday 12/9/24 1:30 PM Whatever Happened to Campaign Songs Rachelle Francis                         

NWACC Friday 12/13/24 10:00 AM What is the Core Michael Massaro                         
 

 


